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Lewis Fraser - (787611) - Swansea University SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.29 761 H 14/04/21 British Swimming Selection Trials 2021 London Swansea Uni 1

1:02.75 744 H 01/08/21 Welsh Ratified Time Trials Swansea  1

1:02.88 740 F 19/01/24 International Challenge de Geneve 2024 Geneva  1

1:02.90 739 F 01/08/21 Welsh Ratified Time Trials Swansea  1

1:03.30 725  01/03/23 Tyr Pro Swim Series Fort Lauderdale Swim Wales 1

1:03.51 718 F 31/03/18 Swim Wales LC Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 1

1:03.54 717 F 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

1:03.67 712 F 02/12/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 1

1:03.75 710 H 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

1:03.80 708 C 14/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Swansea Uni 1

1:03.86 706 F 17/06/23 Team Bath AS & Millfield National Preparation Meet Millfield  3

1:03.90 705  17/05/23 Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2023 Barcelona  1

1:03.94 703  01/03/23 Tyr Pro Swim Series Fort Lauderdale Swim Wales 1

1:04.01 701 H 18/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

1:04.05 700 F 18/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

1:04.05 700 H 11/01/18 2018 TYR Pro Swim Series Texas, USA  1

1:04.24 694 H 19/01/24 International Challenge de Geneve 2024 Geneva  1

1:04.25 693 H 14/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Swansea Uni 1

1:04.28 692 H 31/03/18 Swim Wales LC Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 1

1:04.43 688 H 02/12/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 1

1:04.45 687 H 16/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Swansea Uni 1

1:04.67 680 H 29/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

1:05.07 667 H 11/01/18 2018 TYR Pro Swim Series Texas, USA  1

1:05.23 663 F 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

1:05.30 660 F 05/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille  1

1:05.34 659  05/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille  1

1:05.66 650 F 31/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1
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1:05.66 650 F 31/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

1:05.70 648 H 21/04/18 National Arena Swimming League 17th B Final Cardiff Swansea Aq 1

1:05.71 648 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Swansea Aq 1

1:05.72 648 H 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

1:05.91 642 F 22/10/17 Neath ASC Open Meet 2017 Swansea Swansea Aq 1

1:05.92 642 H 08/04/17 The National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final Cardiff Swansea Aq 1

1:06.02 639 H 12/05/18 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2018 WNPS Swansea Aq 1

1:06.27 632 F 22/10/16 Neath Level 1 Open Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1

1:06.58 623 H 31/01/16 Burns Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

1:06.60 622 F 12/05/18 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2018 WNPS Swansea Aq 1

1:06.66 621  04/03/16 Marseille Open Meet 2016 Marseille Swansea Aq 1

1:07.01 611 H 03/09/16 UK School Games 2016 Sheffield  1

1:07.45 599 H 23/04/16 National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final Cardiff Swansea Aq 1

1:07.64 594 F 02/08/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

1:07.99 585  04/03/16 Marseille Open Meet 2016 Marseille Swansea Aq 1

1:08.07 583 H 02/08/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

1:08.27 578 H 31/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

1:08.35 576 H 25/04/15 The National Arena Swimming League 15th B Final Cardiff Swansea Aq 1

1:08.88 563 H 28/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Swansea Aq 1

1:09.13 557 F 27/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

1:09.33 552 H 17/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

1:09.37 551 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

1:09.38 551 H 21/04/14 Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships WNPS Swansea Aq 1

1:09.44 549 F 21/04/14 Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships WNPS Swansea Aq 1

1:09.50 548 H 18/05/14 Swim Swansea Long Course Meet 2014 Swansea Swansea Aq 1

1:09.93 538 H 22/12/13 BG Swim Wales National Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 1

1:10.30 529 F 28/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Swansea Aq 1

1:10.32 529 H 27/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

1:10.33 529 F 14/12/13 National Arena Swimming League SW Finals Millfield Swansea Aq 1

1:10.91 516 F 22/12/13 BG Swim Wales National Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 1

1:11.88 495 F 18/05/14 Swim Swansea Long Course Meet 2014 Swansea Swansea Aq 1

1:13.29 467 H 26/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

1:13.80 457 F 14/12/13 National Arena Swimming League SW Finals Millfield Swansea Aq 1

1:15.84 421 F 25/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

1:16.16 416 H 16/12/12 BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability Swansea Swansea Aq 1

1:17.43 396 H 25/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

1:17.70 392 F 13/01/13 Exeter City Open Meet Cardiff Swansea Aq 1

1:17.91 389 F 16/12/12 BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability Swansea Swansea Aq 1

1:20.83 348 F 09/04/12 Swim Wales Age, Youth & Senior Champs Swansea Swansea Aq 1

1:21.65 338 H 09/04/12 Swim Wales Age, Youth & Senior Champs Swansea Swansea Aq 1

1:22.83 323 F 22/01/12 Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet Cardiff Swansea Aq 1

1:23.91 311 H 27/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

1:24.42 305 F 17/12/11 British Gas Swim Wales Winter Open Champs Swansea Swansea Aq 1

1:24.61 303 F 13/05/12 Swim Swansea Long Course Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1

1:26.13 288 H 13/05/12 Swim Swansea Long Course Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1

1:26.56 283 H 17/12/11 British Gas Swim Wales Winter Open Champs Swansea Swansea Aq 1

1:30.02 252 H 31/07/11 Welsh Summer Nationals Swansea Swansea Aq 1

1:32.18 234 F 15/10/11 Swim Swansea Open Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1

1:32.72 230 F 16/05/11 Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1

1:34.99 214 H 16/05/11 Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.88 740 F 19/01/24 International Challenge de Geneve 2024 Geneva  1
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1:02.88 740 F 19/01/24 International Challenge de Geneve 2024 Geneva  1

1:04.24 694 H 19/01/24 International Challenge de Geneve 2024 Geneva  1

1:03.86 706 F 17/06/23 Team Bath AS & Millfield National Preparation Meet Millfield  3

1:03.90 705  17/05/23 Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2023 Barcelona  1

1:03.30 725  01/03/23 Tyr Pro Swim Series Fort Lauderdale Swim Wales 1

1:03.94 703  01/03/23 Tyr Pro Swim Series Fort Lauderdale Swim Wales 1

1:02.90 739 F 01/08/21 Welsh Ratified Time Trials Swansea  1

1:02.75 744 H 01/08/21 Welsh Ratified Time Trials Swansea  1

1:02.29 761 H 14/04/21 British Swimming Selection Trials 2021 London Swansea Uni 1

1:03.80 708 C 14/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Swansea Uni 1

1:04.25 693 H 14/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Swansea Uni 1

1:04.45 687 H 16/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Swansea Uni 1

1:03.54 717 F 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

1:03.75 710 H 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

1:06.60 622 F 12/05/18 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2018 WNPS Swansea Aq 1

1:06.02 639 H 12/05/18 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2018 WNPS Swansea Aq 1

1:05.70 648 H 21/04/18 National Arena Swimming League 17th B Final Cardiff Swansea Aq 1

1:03.51 718 F 31/03/18 Swim Wales LC Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 1

1:04.28 692 H 31/03/18 Swim Wales LC Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 1

1:05.71 648 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Swansea Aq 1

1:04.05 700 H 11/01/18 2018 TYR Pro Swim Series Texas, USA  1

1:05.07 667 H 11/01/18 2018 TYR Pro Swim Series Texas, USA  1

1:03.67 712 F 02/12/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 1

1:04.43 688 H 02/12/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 1

1:05.91 642 F 22/10/17 Neath ASC Open Meet 2017 Swansea Swansea Aq 1

1:04.05 700 F 18/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

1:04.01 701 H 18/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

1:05.92 642 H 08/04/17 The National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final Cardiff Swansea Aq 1

1:05.30 660 F 05/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille  1

1:05.34 659  05/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille  1

1:04.67 680 H 29/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

1:06.27 632 F 22/10/16 Neath Level 1 Open Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1

1:07.01 611 H 03/09/16 UK School Games 2016 Sheffield  1

1:05.23 663 F 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

1:05.72 648 H 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

1:10.30 529 F 28/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Swansea Aq 1

1:08.88 563 H 28/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff Swansea Aq 1

1:07.45 599 H 23/04/16 National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final Cardiff Swansea Aq 1

1:07.99 585  04/03/16 Marseille Open Meet 2016 Marseille Swansea Aq 1

1:06.66 621  04/03/16 Marseille Open Meet 2016 Marseille Swansea Aq 1

1:06.58 623 H 31/01/16 Burns Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

1:05.66 650 F 31/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

1:08.27 578 H 31/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

1:09.37 551 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

1:08.35 576 H 25/04/15 The National Arena Swimming League 15th B Final Cardiff Swansea Aq 1

1:09.33 552 H 17/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

1:07.64 594 F 02/08/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

1:08.07 583 H 02/08/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

1:11.88 495 F 18/05/14 Swim Swansea Long Course Meet 2014 Swansea Swansea Aq 1

1:09.50 548 H 18/05/14 Swim Swansea Long Course Meet 2014 Swansea Swansea Aq 1

1:09.44 549 F 21/04/14 Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships WNPS Swansea Aq 1

1:09.38 551 H 21/04/14 Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships WNPS Swansea Aq 1

1:10.91 516 F 22/12/13 BG Swim Wales National Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 1

1:09.93 538 H 22/12/13 BG Swim Wales National Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 1
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1:10.33 529 F 14/12/13 National Arena Swimming League SW Finals Millfield Swansea Aq 1

1:13.80 457 F 14/12/13 National Arena Swimming League SW Finals Millfield Swansea Aq 1

1:09.13 557 F 27/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

1:10.32 529 H 27/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

1:13.29 467 H 26/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

1:17.70 392 F 13/01/13 Exeter City Open Meet Cardiff Swansea Aq 1

1:17.91 389 F 16/12/12 BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability Swansea Swansea Aq 1

1:16.16 416 H 16/12/12 BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability Swansea Swansea Aq 1

1:15.84 421 F 25/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

1:17.43 396 H 25/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

1:23.91 311 H 27/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

1:24.61 303 F 13/05/12 Swim Swansea Long Course Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1

1:26.13 288 H 13/05/12 Swim Swansea Long Course Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1

1:20.83 348 F 09/04/12 Swim Wales Age, Youth & Senior Champs Swansea Swansea Aq 1

1:21.65 338 H 09/04/12 Swim Wales Age, Youth & Senior Champs Swansea Swansea Aq 1

1:22.83 323 F 22/01/12 Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet Cardiff Swansea Aq 1

1:24.42 305 F 17/12/11 British Gas Swim Wales Winter Open Champs Swansea Swansea Aq 1

1:26.56 283 H 17/12/11 British Gas Swim Wales Winter Open Champs Swansea Swansea Aq 1

1:32.18 234 F 15/10/11 Swim Swansea Open Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1

1:30.02 252 H 31/07/11 Welsh Summer Nationals Swansea Swansea Aq 1

1:32.72 230 F 16/05/11 Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1

1:34.99 214 H 16/05/11 Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1
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